

Virtual Nurturing Parenting® Facilitator Training

May 13, 2024 to May 15, 2024



May 13, 2024–May 15, 2024 9:30am–3:30pm (Daily)

Cost of Training: \$400 per person
Location: Virtual
Workshop Capacity: 20–25 participants

This three-day training will focus on incorporating the philosophy, skills and strategies of Nurturing Parenting®. Trainees will learn how to use program materials, videos and assessment tools, program activities, family home practice assignments, icebreakers, personal growth lessons, activities for personal power, alternatives to corporal punishment, building self-esteem, self-concept and empathy in parents and children. The training includes lecture presentations, videos, written material and trainee participation.

Training is divided into 3 sections:

- 2 hour virtual session
- 2 hour breakout session for reading assignment
- 2 hour virtual session to review readings and additional training content

The Nurturing Parenting Programs are included in the Substance Abuse-Mental Health Services Administration's (SAMHSA) National Registry of Evidence-Based Programs and Practices (NREPP) and recognized by the Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency Prevention (OJJDP).

The Nurturing Parenting® Programs...

Are family-based program with a proven track record of preventing the recurrence of child abuse and neglect that address the specific needs of different populations:

- Prenatal Program
- Parents and Their Infants, Toddlers and Preschoolers
- Parents and Their School-Age Children
- Teen Parents and Their Families
- Families in Substance Abuse Treatment and Counseling
- ABC's Program for Parents and Kindergartners
- Crianza con Carino
- Parents and Their Children with Special Needs and Health Challenges
- African-American Nurturing Program
 Supplement Among Parents and Adolescents
- Nurturing Parenting Program for Christian Families
- Family Nurturing Camp
- Nurturing Skills for Families
- Nurturing Skills for Teen Parents
- It's all About Being a Teen
- Nurturing America's Military Families
- ...and more!

For more information, contact:

Tianna Hall or Tiya Williams

Tianna.Hall@OhioGuidestone.org
Tawatha.Williams@OhioGuidestone.org

www.OhioGuidestone.org